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Election Summary Report

General Election

December 09, 2025

Clarke

12/12/2025 7:00:49 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Elector Group Counting Group
Total
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Precincts Reported: 10 of 24 (41.67%)
Registered Voters: 3,785 of 13,737 (27.55%)
Ballots Cast: 3,785

Official and Complete

Ballots

2,040
1,710
34

1
3,785

Voters

2,040
1,710
34

1
3,785

Registered Voters

13,737

Turnout

14.85%
12.45%
0.25%
0.01%
27.55%

State House of Representatives - District 121 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party

Eric Gisler (Dem)
Mack "Dutch" Guest IV (Rep)

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Election Day
2,040

Election Day

1,611
429
2,040

Election Day

Advance Absentee by

1,710

34

Advance Absentee by

Voting
1,471
239
1,710

Mail
33

1

34

Advance Absentee by

Voting
0

Mail
0

Provisional

1

Provisional

Provisional

Total
3,785/ 13,737 27.55%

Total

3,116
669
3,785

Total



