

Election Summary Report

General Election

Clarke

December 09, 2025

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Election Day	2,040	2,040		14.85%
	Advance Voting	1,710	1,710		12.45%
	Absentee by Mail	34	34		0.25%
	Provisional	1	1		0.01%
	Total	3,785	3,785		13,737 27.55%

Precincts Reported: 10 of 24 (41.67%)

Registered Voters: 3,785 of 13,737 (27.55%)

Ballots Cast: 3,785

State House of Representatives - District 121 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 10 of 10 (100.00%)

	Election Day	Advance	Absentee by	Provisional	Total
Times Cast	2,040	1,710	34	1	3,785 / 13,737 27.55%

Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total
Eric Gisler (Dem)		1,611	1,471	33	1	3,116
Mack "Dutch" Guest IV (Rep)		429	239	1	0	669
Total Votes		2,040	1,710	34	1	3,785

	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total
Unresolved Write-In	0	0	0	0	0